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2012 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2012

BOY'S TEAM RESULTS - GREEN

1. 219 BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER C  17:16 1:26:20 0:50)

4670 Michael Gaw11k

4666 Cooper Beilinson
4672 Nick Graves
4678 Bryce McClelland
4679 Ryan McClelland
4683 lackson Prepolec
4684 Max Threlkeld

1 14 12 16:52
17:10
17:10
17:26
17:42
18:02
18:08

2 33 9
3 34 12
4 54 11

845 9
6 11
7 9

0:37)2. 235 LIVONIA CHURCHILL (  17:19 1:26:32

1 21 5019 Ben Yates 12 16:56
42 4995 George Bowles 11 17:17
43 4993 Jonathan Alessandrini 10 17:17

9  17:295002 Jonathan Hovermale
10 17:334997 Matt Cohan71
11 17:34
11 17:46

2
3

C 74) 5008 Andrew Malik
( 99) 5009 Sean McKeon

584
5
6
7

0:38)C  17:19 1:26:343. 242 LIVONIA STEVENSON
:s:

19 5032 Stephen Fenech
37 5051 Michael Sopko
55 5030 Jacob Colley
63 5047 Ryan Paul us
68 5048 Tyler Reamer

6  ( 78) 5053 Andrew Stratton

1

3
4
5

7  (101) 5055 Peter Walkuski

4. 276 TROY

11 16:53
17:14
17:26
17:30
17:31
17:37
17:49

12
^  2 12

12
11
11
12

0:57)(  17:22 1:26:48

9  5402 Kunal Tangri
48 5394 Joe McConachie
65 5397 Christian Przeslawski 12
73 5390 Christian Harnishfeger 11

5400 Josh Rusgo
5403 Devon Urbina
5389 zack Hall

5. 280 GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORTHERN

10 161
102

3
4

125 81
126
127

:42
17:22
17:31
17:34

17:39
18:29
19:03

0:21)C  17:26 1:27:06
:ssss=ssss=====s==:

Craig Hedg
Colin Jack

12 17:14
17:16
17:30
17:31
17:35
18:01
18:27

38 4918
40 4921
60 4941 Andrew Wittland

es

66 4932 Jack Neeley
76 4938 Mitchell vredeveld 10

12
10
9

6  (112) 4914 John Dood

2
3
4
5

7  (154) 4912 Jonathan Coyne

6. 283 PORTAGE CENTRAL

1

12
12

1:08)(  17:22 1:26:50

5280 Connor wuori
5266 Kevin Phelps
5255 zach Dunnavent
5279 Brad Worthington

10 16:36
17:26
17:29
17:35

1 7
122 53
123 59

75 114
Page 1



BoysGreen_Team
10 17:44
12 17:45
12 17:46

5 5275 Brian stubelt
( 93) 5265 Matthew Pavlovic
C 98) 5258 Ben Greaves

89
6
7

7. 285 PORTAGE NORTHERN C  17:23 1:26:51 1:36)

5296 Alec Sullivan
5290 Alex Kulpa
5299 Evan Williams
5284 Greg Begeman
5287 MacK Evans

(186) 5292 Wayne Matunas

6
29
56
64
130

(212) 5298 Marius Vanderhoff

1 12 16:36
17:06
17:27
17:30
18:12
18:53
19:18

2 11
3 11
4 12
5 11
6 9
7 10

8. 305 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (  17:21 1:26:41 1:39)

5445 Blake Mccomas
5454 Grayson Thomas
5439 Billy Comstock
5441 Connor Dudas
5443 Kyle Garbovits

(135) 5444 Jackson Grzymkowski

4
5
79
85
132

(151) 5450 Joshua Smith

16:34
16:34
17:37
17:43
18:13
18:15
18:27

1 10
2 12
3 12
4 11

95
6 9
7 11

(  17:27 1:27:11 0:58)9. 336 ST. JOHNS

1  18 5353 Drew Hyatt
2  20 5346 Codey Cook
3  95 5351 Tyler Howard
4  100 5360 Spencer Shellberg
5  103 5356 Ryan Kramer
6  (136) 5362 Ky1er vanwormer
7  (145) 5349 Jarrod Eaton

10. 346 GRAND LEDGE

11 16:53
16:55
17:45
17:47
17:51
18:15
18:22

10
12
12
9
12
12

1:42)(  17:31 1:27:33

1  13 4898 Nathan
2  17 4890 Michael Buffin

e

3  45 4901 Austin Rios
4  109 4894 Ben Heriford
5  162 4889 Tyler Bannhard
6  (168) 4899 Tony Patino
7  (188) 4903 Kyle Strange

16:51
16:53
17:19
17:57
18:33
18:36
18:56

11
11
12
12
12
10
12

1:04)(  17:33 1:27:4411. 347 MACOMB DAKOTA

1  26 5082 zack Thomas
2  57 5072 Alex Fauer
3  61 5062 Bradley Bates
4  86 5078 william Saiz
5  117 5071 Colin Driscoll
6  (146) 5065 Jeremy Bowers

12 17:00
17:27
17:30
17:43
18:04
18:22

12
11
9
12
12

1:52)(  17:29 1:27:23354 ROCHESTER12

3  5313 Blake Pozolo
2  36 5316 James Schuler
1

3  44 5315 Kyle Repetto
4  134 5307 Kushal Jaligama
5  137 5319 Dillon Smith
6  (144) 5301 Ludi Clavette-Lachapelle 11

12 1
11
10
10
10

7  (174) 5308 Kyle Lawton

6:24
17:11
17:19
18:13
18:16

18:21
11 18:44
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13 374 BIRMINGHAM SEAHOLM (  17:35 1:27:55 1:08)

1 4663 Stephen Young
4644 Spencer Miller
4653 Alex skender
4624 ROSS Bernard
4638 Jonah Kest

C124) 4634 Max Gomez

52
69

123

(142) 4662 Jack williams

24 11 16:58
17:25
17:31
17:55
18:06
18:08
18:21

2 10
3 9
4  106 11
5 11
6 12
7 11

377 BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN14 (  17:28 1:27:20 1:57)

1  4710 Conrad Schultz
2  30 4700 Cameron Karagitz
3  97 4702 Logan Kleam
4  121 4691 Kns Childers
5  128 4707 Christian Ramirez 12

12
11
9
11

6  (203) 4687 John Bajorek
7  (204) 4706 Dino Pereira

15. 386 GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS

1 16:12
17:08
17:46
18:05
18:09
19:10
19:11

11
12

(  17:37 1:28:03 0:20)

4951 Luke Simonds
4944 Donavan Brazier
4946 Kevin Elliott
4949 Gabe Momber
4945 Adam Bundy

(163) 4948 Joe Jordan

62
70
72
80
102

(166) 4947 Dakota Gerard

1 10 17:30
17:32
17:33
17:38
17:50
18:33
18:35

2 10
3 10
4 11

105
6 11

107

1:32)(  17:38 1:28:0816. 389 ALPENA

4568 Ethan Crowell
4566 Jacob Benson
4567 R.J. Centala
4577 Elisha Martin
4578 Nevin McHarg

(167) 4569 Ben Diamond

49
67
88
160

(222) 4571 Kolin Ghidoni

25 12 16:59
17:24
17:31
17:43
18:31
18:36
19:31

1
2 12

113
114

5 10
6 11

97

1:25)(  17:36 1:27:5917. 392 CLARKSTON

8  4758 Daniel Billette
2  35 4759 Austin Draving
1

3  110 4761 Nick Moore
4  119 4760 Sam Lanker
5  120 4762 Jake Streng

16:40
17:10
17:59
18:05
18:05

10
12
12
10
12

1:28)(  17:40 1:28:1718. 412 NOVI

1  10 5102 Brian Barnes
2  47 5114 Nathan Hall
3  108 5106 Michael Dickmann
4  118 5129 Cameron Misko
5  129 5135 Cameron Richman
6  (141) 5113 Mitchell Hall
7  (243) 5118 Ben Jenkins

11 16:43
17:22
17:57
18:04
18:11
18:20
20:20

10
11
10
11
12
12

1:55)(  17:43 1:28:3219. 428 HOLT

4953 Grant Colligan
4957 Andrew Middleton
4956 zach Hulliberger

22 11 16:56
17:20
17:40

1
2 46 12

83 113
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17:45
18:51
19:02
20:39

10
12
11
10

4  92 4955 Austin Ford
5  185 4952 Kevin Caron
6  (194) 4958 Ian Velasquez
7  (247) 4954 Mark Danks

20. 429 CALEDONIA (  17:41 1:28:25 1:13)

1  23 4741 lensen Miller
2  77 4722 Flynn Darby
3  91 4727 Trent Feyen
4  111 4717 Lucas Barnes
5  127 4737 Cody Jakiel
6  (143) 4753 Austin vanlaar
7  (173) 4725 Alex Farhadi

11 16:56
17:36
17:44
18:00
18:09
18:21
18:43

10
12
12
9
12
12

1:30)21. 470 DEWITT (  17:47 1:28:52

1  12 4811 Nate Kimble
2  82 4812 Mitch Kolito
3  105 4823 Aaron scheffler

4  131 4817 Phillip McCauley
5  140 4826 loe wojciechowski
6  (176) 4814 Jacob Lentz
7  (193) 4810 Jordyn Helmic

16:48
17:39
17:54
18:13
18:18
18:45
19:02

12
10
11
12
12
11
11

1:21)(  17:50 1:29:0621. 470 OKEMOS

1  31 5179 Daniel Kroth
2  41 5187 David McKinley
3  115 5164 Kael Fineout
4  125 5181 Jason Letavish
5  158 5203 Kyle White
6  (175) 5190 Greg Parker
7  (209) 5201 Sam wakeman

23. 541 EAST KENTWOOD

17:09
17:16
18:03
18:08
18:30
18:44
19:17

11
11
10
12
11
12
9

1:35)(  17:57 1:29:43

1  16 4829 Adam cichon
2  104 4830 Eric Cichon
3  114 4839 Nolan Meister
4  152 4840 Caleb Pajersky
5  155 4838 Angelo Leon
6  (172) 4849 Demeatrice Webster 9

1
1
9
1
9

7  (205) 4843 Troy Sykes

24. 567 DAVISON

2 16:53
17:52
18:03
18:27
18:28
18:41
19:12

1

2

12

1:37)(  18:03 1:30:13

1  32 4784 Nick Schmidt
2  39 4783 Patrick Rooker
3  148 4765 Travis Ames
4  169 4767 Jacob Beaver
5  179 4789 Dillon welliver
6  (180) 4786 Zach Sleeman
7  (229) 4787 Jestin Tigue

25. 610 SWARTZ CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

27 5386 Mitch Sansiribhan1
90 5384 Tyler McPherson2

5383 Troy Harbin
5378 Collin Charron

5  208 5381 Philip Crandell

3  107
4  178

6  (228) 5380 Spencer Cook

10 17:09
17:15
18:25
18:38
18:46
18:48
19:42

12
11
11
10
9
11

2:13)(  18:09 1:30:43

12 17:03
17:44
17:55
18:45
19:16
19:41

12
12
10
12
9
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11 20:277  (245) 5387 John Schoolcraft

26. 641 WEST BLOOMFIELD C  18:16 1:31:20 2:53)

1  11 5417 Bjorn Kempf
2  50 5407 Brandon Burton
3  159 5409 Nick Clark
4  197 5414 Jalen Hatcher
5  224 5431 Ryan Simmons
6  (242) 5413 Sankeerth Garapati 12

12
11
11
12
12

7  (249) 5410 Danny Finn

27. 697 ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP

16:44
17:24
18:31
19:04
19:37
20:17
20:5610

1:45)(  18:21 1:31:42

1  94 5212 Joe Gallagher
2  96 5213 Colin Herrmann
3  116 5209 Stephan Barthell
4  170 5210 Harrison Coe
5  221 5217 Kyle McCormick
6  (226) 5215 Stephen Koski

28. 700 SHELBY TOWNSHIP UTICA EISENHOWER

10
10
12
10
10
9

17:45
17:45
18:03
18:39
19:30
19:40

(  18:20 1:31:36 2:58)

2  5324 Kevin Salter
2  87 5325 Nate Titus
1

3  190 5327 Jason weaver
4  206 5326 Chris vancoillie
5  215 5321 Dominic Aluia
6  (220) 5323 Tim McCarthy
7  (232) 5322 Kevin Kulka

12 16:22
17:43
18:59
19:12
19:20
19:29
19:49

12
12
10
10
11
11

1:55)(  18:29 1:32:2129. 739 AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN

11 17:25
18:18
18:27
18:51
19:20
19:23

1  51 4583 Justin Ayres
2  139 4612 Antonio Wenglikowski 9
3  153 4586 Robert Billette
4  182 4598 Quinton Krueger
5  214 4587 Bailey Binns
6  (216) 4590 Cameron Ciesielski 12

10
12
9

30. 759 ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW 0:50)(  18:27 1:32:15

18:06
18:13
18:26
18:34
18:56
19:08
19:17

5330 Timmy Martin
5332 Everett ottoy
5328 Jay Benoit
5331 Ethan ottoy
5329 Nathan Holland

(202) 5334 Tyler Walters
189

(211) 5333 Jordan waiters

111  122
2  133
3  150
4  165

10
11
12
105
106
107

2:09)(  18:32 1:32:3631. 765 FARMINGTON

1  28 4856 Drew Lindman
2  147 4852 Paolo Guarano
3  187 4862 Ryan Scalzo
4  196 4853 Brian Hanley
5  207 4859 Mitchell Modzel
6  (227) 4851 Jacob Baxter
7  (236) 4866 Dylan Welch

32. 802 FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMINGTON

12 1
12
12
11
11
11
12

7:04
18:22
18:54
19:03
19:13
19:40
20:01

2:56)(  18:43 1:33:32

15 4868 Max Bradley 11 16:52

Page 5
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18:25
18:51
19:36
19:48
20:24
20:42

12
11

12

2  149 4876 lacob Lockledge
3  184 4884 Ben Wright
4  223 4880 Daniel Rothenberg 12
5  231 4878 David Mittelbrun 11
6  (244) 4881 Louis Senia-Grant 11
7  (248) 4886 Devin Young

33. 959 ST. CLAIR SHORES SOUTH LAKE (  19:06 1:35:27 1:33)

1  138 5336 Chris Jackson
2  171 5338 zach New
3  192 5337 Cornell Kendrick
4  225 5340 Stephen Stout
5  233 5335 Sammy Atkins
6  (252) 5341 Brandon wilk

33. 959 PONTIAC NOTRE DAME PREP

12 18:17
18:41
19:01
19:38
19:50
24:05

12
10
10
12
9

1:21)(  19:03 1:35:13

1  161 5228 Joshua Fullerton 10
2  164 5244 Aiden Schurig 9
3  183 5225 Luke Brennan 12
4  217 5238 Ryan obear 10
5  234 5233 Danny Hogan 11
6  (241) 5235 Sean McNelis 11
7  (246) 5247 Michael Soisson 10

35. 975 STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON

18:31
18:34
18:51
19:25
19:52
20:14
20:28

0:56)(  19:03 1:35:11

1  157 5371 zechariah Jean
2  199 5370 Jeremiah Jean
3  200 5367 Dylan Gaines
4  201 5374 Nathan Schneider
5  218 5377 Justin Winters
6  (219) 5368 Trevor Garland
7  (230) 5372 Eric Kehrig

10 18:29
19:05
19:06
19:06
19:25
19:29
19:43

10
9
11
10
11
10

1:15)(  19:14 1:36:1036. 1016 KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX

4977 Joe Veeder
4968 Andrew Levy
4963 Nick Gaunt
4961 Israel Cortez
4966 Ceon Houston

(237) 4960 Julian Borst
235

(238) 4970 Martin Mueller

1  177
2  181
3  210
4  213

11 18:45
18:49
19:17
19:19
20:00
20:09
20:09

12
11
9
105
106
97

2:28)(  20:00 1:39:5837. 1118 LANSING EASTERN

4991 Shawn Sparks
4979 Ben Alvarado
4990 Amari Roper
4985 Nick Kilpatrick
4989 Hai Nguyen
4986 Brian King

12 19:01
19:04
20:11
20:13
21:29
21:42

1  191
2  198
3  239
4  240

12
11
11

250 125
6  (251) 11
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2012 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2012

BOY'S INDIVIDUAL RESULTS -GREEN

Place TmPl no. Name School Time Pace

4710 Conrad Schultz
5324 Kevin Salter
5313 Blake Pozolo
5445 Blake McComas

5454 Grayson Thomas
5296 Alec Sullivan
5280 Connor Wuori
4758 Daniel Billette

5084 Trevor creagh
5402 Kunal Tangn
5102 Brian Barnes
5417 Bjorn Kempf
4811 Nate Kimble
4898 Nathan Megge
4670 Michael Gawlik
4868 Max Bradley
4829 Adam Cichon
4890 Michael Buffin
5353 Drew Hyatt
5032 Stephen Fenech
5346 codey Cook
5019 Ben Yates
4953 Grant Colligan
4741 lensen Miller
4663 Stephen Youn
4568 Ethan Crowel
5082 zack Thomas
5386 Mitch Sansiribhan
4856 Drew Lindman
5290 Alex Kulpa
4700 Cameron Karagitz
5179 Daniel Kroth
4784 Nick Schmidt

4666 Cooper Beilinson
4672 Nick Graves
4759 Austin Draving
5316 lames Schuler
5051 Michael Sopko
4918 Craig Hedges
4783 Patrick Rooker
4921 Colin Jack
5187 David McKinley
4995 George Bowles

1 1 16:12 5:13BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
SHELBY TOWNSHIP UTICA EISENHOW 16:22
ROCHESTER
WHITE LAKE LAKELAND
WHITE LAKE LAKELAND
PORTAGE NORTHERN
PORTAGE CENTRAL
CLARKSTON
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
TROY
NOVI
WEST BLOOMFIELD
DEWITT
GRAND LEDGE
BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING 16:52
EAST KENTWOOD
GRAND LEDGE
ST. JOHNS
LIVONIA STEVENSON
ST. JOHNS
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
HOLT
CALEDONIA
BIRMINGHAM SEAHOLM
ALPENA
MACOMB DAKOTA
SWARTZ CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
FARMINGTON
PORTAGE NORTHERN
BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
OKEMOS
DAVISON
BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
CLARKSTON
ROCHESTER
LIVONIA STEVENSON
GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT
DAVISON
GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT 17:16

17:16
17:17
17:17
17:19
17:19
17:20
17:22
17:22
17:24
17:24
17:25
17:25

16:24
16:34
16:34
16:36
16:36
16:40
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:48
16:51
16:52

16:53
16:53
16:53
16:53
16:55
16:56
16:56
16:56
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:03
17:04
17:06
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:11
17:14
17:14
17:15

OKEMOS
LIVONIA CHURCHILL

ROCHESTER
GRAND LEDGE
HOLT
NOVI
TROY
ALPENA
WEST BLOOMFIELD
AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN
BIRMINGHAM SEAHOLM

2 2 5:16
3 3 5:17
4 4 5:20
5 5 5:20
6 6 5:21
7 5:217
8 8 5:22
9 5:23

5:2310 9
5:2311 10
5:2412 11
5:2513 12
5:2614 13
5:2615 14

16 15 5:26
5:2617 16
5:2718 17

19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23

5:27
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:2825 24
5:2826 25

27 26 5:29
5:3028 27
5:3029 28
5:3130 29
5:3131 30
5:323132
5:3233 32
5:3234 33
5:3235 34
5:3236 35
5:3237 36
5:333738
5:3339 38
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:34

40 39
41 40
42 41
43 42

4993 Jonathan Alessandrini LIVONIA CHURCHILL
5315 Kyle Repetto
4901 Austin Rios
4957 Andrew Middleton
5114 Nathan Hall
5394 Joe McConachie
4566 Jacob Benson
5407 Brandon Burton
4583 Justin Ayres
4644 Spencer Miller

5:3444 43
5:3545 44

Page 1

5:3546 45
5:3547 46
5:3648 47
5:3649 48

50 49 5:37
5:3751 50
5:37
5:37

52 51
53 52
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PORTAGE CENTRAL
BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
LIVONIA STEVENSON
PORTAGE NORTHERN
MACOMB DAKOTA
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
PORTAGE CENTRAL

54 53 5266 Kevin Phelps
4678 Bryce McClelland
5030 Jacob Colley
5299 Evan Williams
5072 Alex Fauer
5002 Jonathan Hovermale
5255 Zach Dunnavent
4941 Andrew wittland

5062 Bradley Bates
4951 Luke Simonds

5047 Ryan Paul us
5284 Greg Begeman
5397 Christian Przeslawski TROY

4932 Jack Neeley
4567 R.J. Centala

5048 Tyler Reamer
4653 Alex Skender
4944 Donavan Brazier
4997 Matt Cohan
4946 Kevin Elliott
5390 Christian Harnishfege TROY
5008 Andrew Malik

5279 Brad Worthington
4938 Mitchell Vredeveld
4722 Flynn Darby
5053 Andrew Stratton
5439 Billy Comstock
4949 Gabe Momber

5400 Josh Rusgo
4812 Mitch Kolito

4956 Zach Hulliberger
4679 Ryan McClelland
5441 Connor Dudas
5078 William Saiz
5325 Nate Titus
4577 Elisha Martin
5275 Brian Stubelt
5384 Tyler McPherson
4727 Trent Feyen
4955 Austin Ford
5265 Matthew Pavlovic
5212 Joe Gallagher
5351 Tyler Howard
5213 Colin Herrmann

4702 Logan Kleam
5258 Ben Greaves
5009 Sean McKeon
5360 Spencer Shellberg
5090 David Walter
5055 Peter Walkuski

4945 Adam Bundy
5267 Richard Phillips
5356 Ryan Kramer
4830 Eric cichon
5278 Mac Westra
4823 Aaron Scheffler
4624 Ross Bernard

5383 Troy Harbin
5106 Michael
4894 Ben Heriford
4761 Nick Moore
4717 Lucas Barnes
4914 John Dood

MACO

LIVO

ALPE

Dickmann

17:26
17:26
17:26
17:27
17:27
17:29
17:29

GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT 17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:31

GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT 17:31
ALPENA
LIVONIA STEVENSON
BIRMINGHAM SEAHOLM
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS

MB DAKOTA
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
LIVONIA STEVENSON
PORTAGE NORTHERN

17:31
17:31
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:33

5:37
55 54 5:37
56 55
57 56

5:37
5:37

58 57 5:37
59 58
60 59
61 60

5:38
5:38
5:38

62 61 5:38
63 62 5:38
64 63 5:38
65 64 5:38
66 65 5:39
67 66 5:39
68 67

17:34
17:34
17:35

5:39
69 68 5:39
70 69 5:39

7071 5:39
72 71 5:39
73 72 5:39
74 73 5:40
75 74 5:40NIA CHURCHILL

PORTAGE CENTRAL
GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT 17:35
CALEDONIA
LIVONIA STEVENSON
WHITE LAKE LAKELAND
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
TROY
DEWITT
HOLT
BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
WHITE LAKE LAKELAND
MACOMB DAKOTA
SHELBY TOWNSHIP UTICA EISENHOW 17:43

17:43
17:44
17:44
17:44
17:45
17:45
17:45
17:45
17:45
17:46
17:46
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:52
17:54
17:55
17:55
17:57
17:57
17:59
18:00
18:01

17:36
17:37
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:39
17:40
17:42
17:43
17:43

NA
PORTAGE CENTRAL
SWARTZ CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
CALEDONIA
HOLT
PORTAGE CENTRAL
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
ST. JOHNS
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
PORTAGE CENTRAL
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
ST. JOHNS
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
LIVONIA STEVENSON
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
PORTAGE CENTRAL
ST. JOHNS
EAST KENTWOOD
PORTAGE CENTRAL
DEWITT
BIRMINGHAM SEAHOLM
SWARTZ CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
NOVI
GRAND LEDGE
CLARKSTON
CALEDONIA
GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT

76 75 5:40
7677 5:40

5:40
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:42

78 77
79 78
80 79
81 80
82 81
83 82
84 83

5:4285 84
86 85 5:42
87 86 5:43
88 87 5:43
89 88 5:43

Page 2

90 89 5:43
5:4391 90

92 91 5:43
5:4393 92

94 93 5:43
95 94 5:43
96 95 5:43

5:4397 96
98 97 5:43

5:44
5:44

99 98
100 99
101 100 5:44
102 5:44

5:45103 101
104 102 5:45

5:45
5:45

105
106 103
107 104 5:45

5:46108
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:48

109 105
110 106
111 107
112 108
113 109
114 110
115 111
116 112



BoysGreen_lnd
4683 Jackson Prepolec BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
4839 Nolan Meister EAST KENTWOOD
5164 Kael Fineout okemos
5209 Stephan Barthell ORCHARD lake st marts prep
5071 Colin Driscoll MACOMB DAKOTA
5129 Cameron Misko NOVi
4760 Sam Lanker CLARKSTON
4762 Jake Streng CLARKSTON
4691 Kris Childers brownstown WOODHAVEN

5330 Timmy Martin st. clair shores lakeview
4638 Jonan Kest Birmingham seaholm
4634 Max Gomez BIRMINGHAM seaholm
5181 Jason Letavish OKEMOS
4684 Max Threlkeld Bloomfield hills lahser
4737 Cody Jakiel CALEDONIA
4707 Christian Ramirez BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
5135 Cameron Richman NOVI
5287 Mack Evans PORTAGE NORTHERN
4817 Phillip McCauley DEWITT
5443 Kyle Garbovits white lake lakeland
5332 Everett Ottoy ST. CLAIR SHORES lakeview
5307 Kushal Jaligama ROCHESTER
5444 Jackson Grzymkowski WHITE LAKE LAKELAND
5362 Kyler Vanwormer ST. JOHNS
5319 Dillon Smith ROCHESTER
5336 Chris Jackson ST. CLAIR SHORES SOUTH LAKE
4612 Antonio Wenglikowski auburn bay city western
4826 Joe Woiciechowski DEWITT
5113 Mitchell Hall NOVI
4614 David Burneyiv BAY city central
4662 Jack williams BIRMINGHAM SEAHOLM
4753 Austin vanlaar CALEDONIA
5301 Ludi Clavette-Lachape ROCHESTER
5349 Jarrod Eaton
5065 Jeremy Bowers
4852 Paolo Guarano
4765 Travis Ames
4876 Jacob Lockledge
5328 Jay Benoit
5450 Joshua Smith
4840 Caleb Paiersky
4586 Robert Billette
4912 Jonathan Coyne
4838 Angelo Leon
5403 Devon Urbina
5371 Zechariah Jean
5203 Kyle White
5409 Nick Clark
4578 Nevin McHarg
5228 Joshua Fullerton
4889 Tyler Bannhard
4948 Joe Jordan
5244 Aiden Schurig
5331 Ethan Ottoy
4947 Dakota Gerard
4569 Ben Diamond
4899 Tony Patino
4767 Jacob Beaver
5210 Harrison Coe
5338 zach New
4849 Demeatrice Webster
4725 Alex Farhadi
5308 Kyle Lawton

ST. JOHNS
MACOMB DAKOTA
FARMINGTON
DAVISON
FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARM

117 113 18:02
18:03
18:03
18:03
18:04
18:04
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:06
18:06
18:08
18:08
18:08
18:09
18:09
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:13
18:13
18:13
18:15
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:18
18:20
18:21
18:21
18:21
18:21
18:22
18:22
18:22
18:25
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:27
18:27

5:49
118 114 5:49

5:49119 115
120 116 5:49

5:49121 117
122 118
123 119
124 120
125 121
126 122
127 123
128 124
129 125
130 126
131 127
132 128
133 129
134 130
135 131
136 132
137 133
138 134
139 135
140 136
141 137

5:49
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:53
5:53142 138
5:54143 139
5:54144 140

145 141 5:55
5:55146
5:55147 142
5:55143148
5:55149 144
5:55150 145

ING
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
WHITE LAKE LAKELAND
EAST KENTWOOD
AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN
GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT 18:27
EAST KENTWOOD
TROY
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON
OKEMOS
WEST BLOOMFIELD
ALPENA
PONTIAC NOTRE DAME PREP
GRAND LEDGE
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
PONTIAC NOTRE DAME PREP
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
ALPENA
GRAND LEDGE
DAVISON
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
ST. CLAIR SHORES SOUTH LAKE
EAST KENTWOOD
CALEDONIA
ROCHESTER
Page 3

18:28
18:29
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:31
18:31
18:33
18:33
18:34
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:36
18:38
18:39
18:41
18:41
18:43
18:44

5:55151 146
5:55152 147
5:56153 148
5:56154 149
5:56155 150
5:57156 151
5:57157 152
5:57153158
5:57159 154
5:57160 155

161 156 5:57
5:57162 157
5:58163 158
5:58164 159
5:58165 160
5:58166 161
5:59
5:59

167 162
168 163

5:59169 164
170 165
171 166

5:59
5:59
6:00
6:00

172 167
173 168

6:00174 169
6:01175 170
6:01
6:01

176 171
177 172

6:02
6:02

173178
179 174



BoysGreen_ind
OKEMOS
DEWITT
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
SWARTZ CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
DAVISON
DAVISON
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN
PONTIAC NOTRE DAME PREP

180 175
181 176
182 177
183 178

Greg Parker
Jacob Lentz
Joe Veeder
Collin Charron
Dillon welliver
Zach sleeman
Andrew Levy
Quinton Krueger
Luke Brennan
Ben Wright
Kevin Caron
Wayne Matunas
Ryan scalzo
Kyle strange
Nathan Holland
Nate Harris
Jason Weaver
Shawn Sparks
Cornell Kendrick

Jordyn Helmic
Ian Velasquez
Zack Hall

Brian Hanley
Jalen Hatcher
Ben Alvarado
Jeremiah Jean

Dylan Gaines
Nathan Schneider
Tyler Walters
John Bajorek
Dino Pereira

Troy Sykes
Andrew Waldron
Chris vancoillie
Mitchell Modzel

Philip crandell
Sam Wakeman
Nick Gaunt
Jordan waiters
Marius vanderhoff
Israel Cortez

Bailey Binns
Mike Krantz
Dominic Aluia
Cameron Ciesielski
Ryan Obear
Justin winters
Trevor Garland
Tim McCarthy
Kyle McCormick
Kolin Ghidoni
Daniel Rothenberg
Ryan Simmons
Stephen stout
Stephen Koski
Jacob Baxter
spencer cook
Jestin Tigue
Jon Meier
Eric Kehrig
David Mittelbrun
Kevin Kulka
Sammy Atkins

5190 18:44
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:46
18:48
18:49
18:51
18:51

FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING 18:51
18:51
18:53
18:54
18:56
18:56
18:57

SHELBY TOWNSHIP UTICA EISENHOW 18:59
LANSING EASTERN
ST. CLAIR SHORES SOUTH LAKE
DEWITT
HOLT
TROY
FARMINGTON
WEST BLOOMFIELD
LANSING EASTERN
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
EAST KENTV/OOD
MUSKEGON REETHS-PUFFER
SHELBY TOWNSHIP UTICA EISENHOW
FARMINGTON
SWARTZ CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
OKEMOS
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
PORTAGE NORTHERN
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
SHELBY TOWNSHIP UTICA EISENHOW 19:20

19:23
19:25
19:25
19:29

SHELBY TOWNSHIP UTICA EISENHOW 19:29
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP

HOLT
PORTAGE NORTHERN
FARMINGTON
GRAND LEDGE
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
MUSKEGON REETHS-PUFFER

19:01
19:01
19:02
19:02
19:03
19:03
19:04
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:06
19:08
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:12
19:12
19:13
19:16
19:17
19:17
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:20

AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN
PONTIAC NOTRE DAME PREP
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON

19:30

6:02
4814
4977

6:02
6:03

5378 6:03
184 179 4789

180 4786
181 4968
182 4598

6:03
185 6:03
186 6:04
187 6:04
188 183 5225 6:04
189 184 4884

185 4952
6:05

190 6:05
191 186 5292 6:05
192 187 4862

188 4903
6:05

193 6:06
194 189 5329 6:06
195 5095 6:07
196 190 5327
197 191 4991
198 192 5337
199 193 4810
200 194 4958
201 195 5389
202 196 4853
203 197 5414
204 198 4979
205 199 5370
206 200 5367
207 201 5374
208 202 5334
209 203 4687
210 204 4706
211 205 4843

6:07
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:11

212 5100
213 206 5326
214 207 4859
215 208 5381
216 209 5201
217 210 4963
218 211 5333
219 212 5298
220 213 4961
221 214 4587

6:12
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:15

222 5086
223 215 5321
224 216 4590
225 217 5238
226 218 5377
227 219 5368
228 220 5323
229 221 5217
230 222 4571
231 223 4880
232 224 5431
233 225 5340
234 226 5215
235 227 4851
236 228 5380
237 229 4787

5099238

6:15
6:15
6:17
6:17

19:31
FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING 19:36
WEST BLOOMFIELD
ST. CLAIR SHORES SOUTH LAKE
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
FARMINGTON
SWARTZ CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

ALPENA

19:37
19:38
19:40
19:40
19:41

6:17
6:17
6:19
6:19

19:42
19:42
19:43

FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING 19:48
SHELBY TOWNSHIP UTICA EISENHOW 19:49
ST. CLAIR SHORES SOUTH LAKE

Page 4

DAVISON
MUSKEGON REETHS-PUFFER
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON

19:50

6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:23

239 230
240 231
241 232
242 233

5372
4878
5322
5335

6:23
6:23



BoysGreen_ind
PONTIAC NOTRE DAME PREP
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
FARMINGTON
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
LANSING EASTERN
LANSING EASTERN
PONTIAC NOTRE DAME PREP
WEST BLOOMFIELD
NOVI
FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING 20:24
SWARTZ CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
PONTIAC NOTRE DAME PREP
BAY CITY CENTRAL
HOLT
FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING 20:42
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
WEST BLOOMFIELD
MUSKEGON REETHS-PUFFER
LANSING EASTERN
LANSING EASTERN
BAY CITY CENTRAL
ST. CLAIR SHORES SOUTH LAKE

19:52
20:00
20:01
20:09
20:09
20:11
20:13
20:14
20:17
20:20

20:27
20:28
20:32
20:39

20:48
20:56
21:27
21:29
21:42
22:32
24:05

243 234
244 235
245 236
246 237
247 238
248 239
249 240
250 241
251 242
252 243
253 244
254 245
255 246

5233 Danny Hogan
4966 Ceon Houston

4866 Dylan Welch
4960 Julian Borst
4970 Martin Mueller
4990 Amari Roper
4985 Nick Kilpatrick
5235 Sean MCNelis
5413 Sankeerth Garapati
5118 Ben Jenkins
4881 Louis Senia-Grant
5387 John Schoolcraft
5247 Michael Soisson
4617 Aaron Hampton
4954 Mark Danks
4886 Devin Young
5085 Darryle Johnson
5410 Danny Finn
5093 Chris Colbert
4989 Hai Nguyen
4986 Brian King
4621 Troy Purdom
5341 Brandon wi1k

6:24
6:27
6:27
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37256
6:39257 247

258 248 6:40
6:42259
6:45260 249
6:55261
6:55262 250

263 251 7:00
7:16
7:46

264
265 252
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